Place
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Gauss 2025 - Grade 8 - Top 100 Scores (plus ties) - 766 writers

Student Name
YSSELSTEIN, ALAYNA
STASSEN, JARED
KIM, EDEN

JIANG, FREDERICK
TOMPKINS, LUCA
DOUMA, HOLLEN
BALL, KAZUKI
BESKALES, DOMINIC
TIMMERMAN, XAVIER
PRINS, EMILY

KIM, DOHYUN

BAI, MARK

SIKMA, JOCELYN
TAYLOR, HUDSON
SMITH, ELIJAH
SIEGRIST, AMOS
RUMPH, KIARAH
KU, GARETH

DE GROOT, LYDIA
CHIGIREV, ANDREW
YOUNG, JADEN
BUITRAGO, JOSHUA
WU, ETHAN
WOUDSTRA, ALISON
ROUKEMA, GIDEON
ROBINSON, CELESTE
KING, MALACHI
EKPENYONG, FEYIN
WAGENAAR, GABRIELLE
VANDERZWAAG, CAEDYN
SHAO, PHOEBE
MIEDEMA, ANNA
DEBOER, SAWYER
CHIJUKA, KAMBI
ADENIJI, JOSHUA
VELEY, OLIVIA
RAJAN, CALEB

MAGESH ANAND, PRATYUSH

LANTING, PARKER
GROOTENBOER, JOSHUA
FRANSSEN, SUMMER
DICK, CHARLES

DEVRIES, BENNETT
CHANG, ROY

YOOL, BROOKE
WEAVER, MALAKAI
VANDERSLUIS, AURORA
TAYLOR, SYDNEY
WALESSA, EMMA

TAN, JOSH

SOL, CALLAN

GIBSON, LUKE
GEERTSEMA, ELIJAH
DEJONG, KALEANNA
DEJONG, KALEANNA
BELLINGHAM, CHRISTINA
BAKKER, ALAYA
AKANIHU, SEAN

School Name

Woodstock Christian School (Woodstock)
Hamilton Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)
Hamilton Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Cambridge Christian School (Cambridge)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)

Grace Christian School (Millgrove)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Hamilton Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Woodstock Christian School (Woodstock)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Willowdale Christian School (North York)
Ottawa Christian School (Ottawa)

Beacon Christian School (St. Catharines)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Grace Christian School (Millgrove)

Foundation Christian School (Winterbourne)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Jordan Christian School (Jordan Station)

Oak Hill Academy (Copetown)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Cambridge Christian School (Cambridge)
Maranatha Christian School (Fergus)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Cambridge Christian School (Cambridge)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Ottawa Christian School (Ottawa)

Timothy Christian School (Owen Sound)
Covenant Christian School (London)

Timothy Christian School (Etobicoke)
Chatham Christian School (Chatham)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)

Huron Christian School (Clinton)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Heritage Community Christian School (Addison)
Immanuel Christian School (Winnipeg)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Oak Hill Academy (Copetown)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Woodstock Christian School (Woodstock)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Timothy Christian School (Williamsburg)
Heritage Community Christian School (Addison)
Heritage Community Christian School (Addison)
Jordan Christian School (Jordan Station)
Orangeville Christian School (Mono, ON)
London Christian Academy (London)

Out of 150

138
138
132
131
128
128
128
127
126
126
126
126
124
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
118
117
117
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114



Place
59

61

79

83

93

Gauss 2025 - Grade 8 - Top 100 Scores (plus ties) - 766 writers

Student Name
MCALLISTER, LIAM
ADEJOKUN, OLUWAFEMI
ZHANG, CALEB
WESTRIK, AUDREY
VANANDEL, JOHN
REYNARD, ELISE
REINECKE, MAKAYLA
MOSTERD, ZACHARY
MOSTERD, LUCAS
MARTIN, MALACHI
LUTZ, ALYVIA

LAMBERT, MATTEUS
KRANENDONK, PHILIP
HORDYK, LANDON
GEBARA, ZACKARY
ELLIS, GAVIN

DYKSTRA, ESTHER
DEVRIES, EMILY
DENHOLLANDER, JAXON
ALLISON, JOEL

WELCH, BLAKE
SCHULENBERG, AUDREY
LAMEE, CYRIL

BAKER, GENNA

WONG, GRACE
VANDERWOUDE, LYLA
VAN BERKEL, NORA
THOMPSON, LUCAS
RICARDO GONZALEZ, JOSHUA
LUDWIG, TIMOTHY

LI, MELODY
GREYDANUS, JERRY
GAGNE, NICKLAS

BICK, BENJAMIN
VANDER KOOI, LILY
TENHAGE, DYLAN
TEITSMA, MARISSA
TEICHROEB, HADASSAH
OGUTU WERE, MATTHIAS
KING, BETTY

HUTTEN, CADENCE
BRIJMOHAN, NADIA
BATTERINK, AVALINA

School Name

Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
London Christian Academy (London)

John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Cornerstone Christian School (Guelph)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Trinity Christian School (Burlington)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Immanuel Christian School (Winnipeg)
Brantford Christian School (Brantford)
Rehoboth Christian School (Copetown)
Immanuel Christian School (Winnipeg)
Chatham Christian School (Chatham)
Foundation Christian School (Winterbourne)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Cornerstone Christian School (Guelph)
Grace Christian School (Millgrove)
Foundation Christian School (Winterbourne)
Immanuel Christian School (Winnipeg)

John Calvin Christian School (Smithville)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Guelph Community Christian School (Guelph)
Willowdale Christian School (North York)
Hamilton Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Hamilton Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)
Oak Hill Academy (Copetown)

John Calvin Christian School (Smithville)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Listowel Christian School (Listowel)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Woodstock Christian School (Woodstock)
John Calvin Christian School (Smithville)
Immanuel Christian School (Winnipeg)
Woodstock Christian School (Woodstock)
Rhema Christian School (Peterborough)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Foundation Christian School (Winterbourne)
Kleinburg Christian Academy (Kleinburg)
John Knox Christian School (Wyoming)

Out of 150

113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109



